
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

6884291 

Name of Company 

JS Cleaners Limited t/a John Stanton Master Cleaners 

t/We 

Martin John Atkins FCA CTA FABRP 

2 Mountview Court 
310 Friern Barnet Lane 

Whetstone 

London 

N20 0YZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 November 2011 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Signed JK Date 09 November 2011 

¥ 

Harris Lipman LLP 
2 Mountview Court For ae Use 

310 Friern Barnet Lane Insolvency Section Post Room 

1 vn enor 4 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

— fa layne 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JS Cleaners Limited t/a John Stanton Master Cleaners 

on the 9 November 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Yam 

tea Signed 

os * Koealex_ 201 



JS Cleaners Limited t/a John Stanton Master Cleaners 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 November 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 124,395 00 412,000 00 
Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Ltd (83,131 00) 

28,869 00 28,869 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 156,750 00 1,000 00 
Leasehold Property 30,000 00 NIL 

Plant & Machinery 2,001 00 6,000 00 

Motor Vehicles 8,087 00 2,800 00 

Stock 2,000 00 200 00 

Estimated ssets available for preferential creditors 38,869 00 

Signatu' cae_} Neal Dit 



JS Cleaners Limited t/a John Stanton Master Cleaners 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 November 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 38,869 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees 7,852 05 

7,852 05 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 31,016 95 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
31,016 95 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of 21,016 95 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 31,016 95 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 31,016 95 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 31,016 95 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 115,280 62 

Employees 95,212 13 
Directors Loan Accounts 41,010 21 

Nat West Bank Pic 18,748 41 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE & NIC 108,487 19 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 45,023 78 

423,762 34 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (392,745 39) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (392,745 39) 

Issued and called up capita! 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (392,747 39) 

—S 
Signature Date Z ie ituber aK 


